
GUYANDOTTE DISTRICT

GUYANDOTTE DISTRICT

CITY OF HUNTINGTON

GUYAN RIVER

C. & O. RWY. CO.

CHESAPEAKE & OHIO  RAILWAY COMPANY

MOORE ST

EVERETT RD

RIVERSIDE DR

BOSTWICK RD

NICKEL P
LATE RD

BROWN RD

RIVERSIDE DR

RIVERSIDE DR

S HIGH ST

PROSPECT CT

NICKEL PLATE RD

EVERETT ST SINGER ST

NI
CK

EL
 PL

AT
E R

D

CITY OF HUNTINGTON

NICKEL PLATE RD

04-03K-1

04-03K-4

04-03K-4.1

05-22-122

05-22-131

05-22-132

05-23-271

05-23-274

05-23-287

05-23-288

05-23-289

05-23-291 05-23-347

05-23-368

05-23-369

05-23-377

05-23-382 05-23-384
05-23-385

05-23-386

05-23-387

05-34-23

05-34-27

06-23-202

06-23-389

06-23-390

06-23-391 06-23-392

06-23-396

06-34-24

06-34-73
06-35-5

06-35-7

06-35-15

06-35-17

06-35-21

06-35-22

06-35-23

06-35-24

06-35-25

06-35-26

06-35-27

06-35-36

06-35-37

06-35-39

06-35-40

06-35-44

06-35-46

06-35-50
06-35-51

06-35-52 06-35-53

06-35-54

06-35-57

06-35-58
06-35-59

06-35-60

06-35-61

06-35-64
06-35-65

06-35-66

06-35-68

06-35-69

06-35-71

06-35-72

06-36-38

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Map:   35
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  CABELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

05-22 05-23

05-34

05-49 05-50

05-35
Date, Map: 11/18/2016Irv Johnson

Cabell County Assessor

Huntington-Gideon Corp


